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UWG Site Approval - List of Administration Approvers 
 

Instructions: A signed UWG Site Acknowledgement Letter must be submitted with any IRB application 

with a subject population that targets UWG faculty, staff, or students. The list below identifies the 

individuals who are responsible for approving such research requests to use UWG students, faculty, or 

staff. The PI should complete the form and submit it to the appropriate administrator listed below 

depending on their sample for approval. The PI can expect a turnaround of 3-5 business days on site 

approval requests. If the study is led by a student researcher, the faculty PI should contact the 

administrator with the request for approval after they have approved the form completed by their 

student. 

 

College of Education 

• Primary: Dean of COE Dr. Mike Dishman (mdishman@westga.edu)  

• Secondary: Assistant Dean of Funded Research and Grants Dr. Katy Green 

(kbgreen@westga.edu) 

 

College of Humanities, Arts, and Social Sciences 

• Primary: Interim Dean of CHASS Clint Samples (csamples@westga.edu) 

 

Perry College of Mathematics, Computing, and Sciences 

• Primary: Associate Dean of CSCM Dr. Sharmistha Basu-Dutt (sbdutt@westga.edu).  

• Secondary: Interim Dean Dr. Renee Butler (rjbutler@westga.edu) can be contacted if Dr. Basu-

Dutt is unavailable.  

 

Graduate School 

• Primary: Dean of Graduate School Dr. Matt Varga (mvarga@westga.edu) 

 

Ingram Library 

• Primary: Dean of the Library Blynne Olivieri-Parker (bolivier@westga.edu) 

 

Richards College of Business 

• Primary: Dean of RCOB Dr. Christopher Johnson (ckjohnson@westga.edu) 

 

School of Communication, Film, & Media 

• Primary: Dean of SCFM Dr. Brad Yates (byates@westga.edu) 

 

Tanner Health System School of Nursing 
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• Primary: Dean of THSSON Dr. Imelda Reyes (ireyes@westga.edu)

University & Honors College 

• Primary: Dean of UC and Honors College Dr. Karen Owen (kowen@westga.edu)

University-wide Student Recruitment 

• Primary: Vice President for Student Affairs Dr. Andre Fortune (afortune@westga.edu)

• Secondary: Associate Vice President for Student Affairs Dr. Lakiesa Rawlinson

(lrawlinson@westga.edu).

• Note: A specified designee for the VP or AVP may also sign. Cc Ms. Linda Mazzola

(lmazzola@westga.edu) on all communications to either Dr. Rawlinson or Dr. Fortune

University-wide Faculty/Staff Recruitment 

• Primary: Associate Vice President of Research and Sponsored Projects Dr. Brian Mosier

(bmosier@westga.edu)
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